

<b>CONTRACT I.D.</b> DN11636063			<b>PROJECT DESCRIPTION:</b> REPAIR OF BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINTS, CONCRETE & ASPHALT DECK REPAIRS, AND FOAM INJECTIONS							
			<b>PROJECT LOCATION:</b> VARIES THROUGHOUT ALL 10 COUNTIES IN DIVISION 14							
<b>WBS ELEMENT:</b> 14B.102011, ETC...			<b>TIP NO.</b> N/A				<b>FED. AID NO.:</b> N/A			
<b>LET DATE:</b> 10/11/2016			<b>LET TIME:</b> 2:00:00 PM				<b>ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:</b> \$ 951,736.00			
			Applied Polymerics, Inc.				Buckeye Bridge, LLC			
			3.2%				84.4%			
			Airy, NC				Canton, NC			
No.	Section	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount
1	SP	MOBILIZATION	20	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 250,000.00		\$ -
2	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE ( 2 LANE - 2 WAY ROADWAY)	100	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150,000.00		\$ -
3	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	70	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 105,000.00		\$ -
4	SP	LANE CLOSURE SHIFT (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	25	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 37,500.00		\$ -
5	SP	NIGHTTIME TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (2 LANE - 2 WAY ROADWAY)	100	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200,000.00		\$ -
6	SP	NIGHTTIME TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	50	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100,000.00		\$ -
7	SP	NIGHTTIME LANE CLOSURE SHIFT (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	40	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 80,000.00		\$ -
8	SP	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (1" OR LESS)	500	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 16,000.00		\$ -
9	SP	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (1" TO 2" WIDE)	500	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 24,000.00		\$ -
10	SP	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT (GREATER THAN 2" WIDE)	500	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 35,000.00		\$ -
11	SP	EVAZOTE JOINT REPLACEMENT	1630	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 52,160.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 114,100.00		\$ -
12	SP	V-SEAL 300 EXPANSION JOINT REPLACEMENT	1120	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 78,400.00		\$ -
13	SP	V-SEAL 400 EXPANSION JOINT REPLACEMENT	1000	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80,000.00		\$ -
14	SP	JOINT REPAIR USING ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE	120	CF	\$ 495.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 48,000.00		\$ -
15	SP	ASHPALT JOINT REPAIR / REPLACEMENT (18" - 24" WIDE, W/ PLATE)	210	CF	\$ 349.00	\$ 73,290.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 105,000.00		\$ -
16	SP	CONCRETE / ASPHALT DECK REPAIR - FIBERCRETE B	540	CF	\$ 210.00	\$ 113,400.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 102,600.00		\$ -
17	SP	CONCRETE / ASPHALT DECK REPAIR - FIBERCRETE G	470	CF	\$ 220.00	\$ 103,400.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 101,050.00		\$ -
18	SP	SLAB LEVELING, UNDERSEALING AND VOIDFILLING	16080	LB	\$ 5.90	\$ 94,872.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 128,640.00		\$ -
						<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 982,422.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,755,290.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>